
"Discover the artificial intelligence that will transform your life."

WELCOME
to the Evolution!



All information generated by Nuvix’s Artificial Intelligence Analysis System (the "Service") is provided strictly for
educational and informational purposes. The Service generates algorithmic evaluations of market data, trading

patterns, and casino games, but it does not generate trading or betting signals that should be considered as
recommendations or actionable advice.

Risk Warning: The use of the Service involves significant risk. Past evaluations do not guarantee future
performance or profits in Forex, stocks, futures, synthetic indices, binary options, crypto assets, roulette,
baccarat, or other casino games. Nuvix makes no guarantees, explicit or implied, regarding the accuracy,

completeness, or suitability of any analysis. Your decisions and results depend entirely on your own judgment,
risk tolerance, effort, and the current conditions of the market or the game.

No Affiliation: Nuvix is not affiliated with, endorsed by, or associated with any trading platform, broker, exchange,
or casino operator. You are solely responsible for selecting, accessing, and using any platform for your trading or

gaming activities.

Limitation of Liability: By using the Service, you acknowledge and accept that Nuvix and its affiliates will not be
liable for any loss, damage, or claim arising from the use of AI-generated analysis. Always conduct your own

research and consult with qualified professionals before engaging in trading or betting. Trading and gambling
can result in significant financial losses.

IMPORTANT
DISCLAIMER:



What do the
following companies
have in common?

BEFORE TALKING ABOUT
AI, LET ME ASK YOU:



• Nuvix is a technology company focused on the development and
implementation of Advanced Artificial Intelligence.

• Capable of assisting people in decision-making, research, analysis, and
much more.

• No prior experience, specialized knowledge, or unique talents
required.

Imagine having in your hands the technology capable of transforming your reality!
Nuvix is a new world of opportunities.

The Tool of the Future to
Improve Your Life



Part of the iEvolution Pro business group,
with more than 5 years of trajectory.

The Trust Backed by Years
of Experience and
Proprietary Technology

Proprietary technology: AI and back office
fully developed and controlled by Nuvix.

A team of experts in technology, business,
and sales, committed to innovation.

Proven model, backed by years of growth
and stability.

Combines experience, technology, and
global vision to provide security and trust.



• Forex

• Binary Options

• Roulette

• Baccarat

Financial Markets
NuvixAI Financial Analyzer

Games of Chance
NuvixAI Gaming Analyzer 

Intelligent assistant capable of
analyzing data, behaviors, and

graphic patterns.
Real-time.

Detection of patterns
invisible to the human eye.

Development and
implementation of

effective strategies.

NuvixAI Analyzer



Currently achieving a
high percentage of
effectiveness in its

strategies, constantly
growing.

The more users, the
more analysis and

strategies, delivering
even greater value.

Reduces errors and
increases the

probability of success in
decision-making.

Continuous self-
learning capacity: it

learns from each analysis,
improving over time.

Model

What makes Nuvix different?



Real-Time
Intelligence

Actionable
Suggestions

User-Friendly
Interface

Results that
Make a

Difference

WHAT DO WE OFFER?

Legal Notice: All information generated by Nuvix’s AI Analysis System (the “Service”) is provided strictly for educational and informational purposes. The Service generates algorithmic evaluations of market data, trading patterns, and casino games, but it does not generate trading or betting signals that should
be considered as recommendations, nor should they be relied upon as such. The use of the Service involves significant risk. Past evaluations do not guarantee future results or profits in Forex, stocks, futures, synthetic indices, binary options, crypto assets, roulette, baccarat, or other casino games. Nuvix

makes no guarantees, express or implied, regarding the accuracy, completeness, or suitability of any analysis. Your decisions and results depend solely on your own judgment, risk tolerance, effort, and the current conditions of the market or the game. Nuvix is not affiliated with, endorsed by, or associated
with any trading platform, broker, exchange, or casino. You are solely responsible for selecting, accessing, and using any platform for your trading or gaming activities. By using the Service, you acknowledge and accept that Nuvix and its affiliates will not be liable for any loss, damage, or claim resulting from

the use of AI analysis. Always conduct your own research and consult with qualified professionals before engaging in trading or betting.

Legal Notice: All information generated by Nuvix’s AI Analysis System (the “Service”) is provided strictly for educational and informational purposes. The Service generates algorithmic evaluations of market data, trading patterns, and casino games, but it does not generate trading or betting signals that should
be considered as recommendations, nor should they be relied upon as such. The use of the Service involves significant risk. Past evaluations do not guarantee future results or profits in Forex, stocks, futures, synthetic indices, binary options, crypto assets, roulette, baccarat, or other casino games. Nuvix

makes no guarantees, express or implied, regarding the accuracy, completeness, or suitability of any analysis. Your decisions and results depend solely on your own judgment, risk tolerance, effort, and the current conditions of the market or the game. Nuvix is not affiliated with, endorsed by, or associated
with any trading platform, broker, exchange, or casino. You are solely responsible for selecting, accessing, and using any platform for your trading or gaming activities. By using the Service, you acknowledge and accept that Nuvix and its affiliates will not be liable for any loss, damage, or claim resulting from

the use of AI analysis. Always conduct your own research and consult with qualified professionals before engaging in trading or betting.

Ready-to-use predictive analysis



BEGINNER
ADVANCED

$99.
Total Tokens

$499.
Total Tokens

99 99

  

Total Tokens

10,00010,000
 Chat with Baccarat 4

 

Chat with Roulette 4
 

Binaries 8
 

x3 Tokens on Reload

 

Chat with Roulette 3
 

Binaries 7
 

x5 Tokens on Reload

Chat with Baccarat 2
 

Chat with Roulette 2
 

Binaries 6
 

x10 Tokens on Reload

(Optional image in chat + 4 tokens)

(Optional image in chat + 4 tokens)

(Chat not optional, images only)

(Optional image in chat + 3 tokens)

(Optional image in chat + 3 tokens)

(Chat not optional, images only)

(Optional image in chat + 2 tokens)

(Optional image in chat + 2 tokens)

(Chat not optional, images only)

PRO
99$999.

To participate in the compensation plan, it is necessary to acquire a $1 USD membership. From
each package, 80% is generated in CV to calculate your binary and residual commission.

WITH US

Chat with Baccarat 3

3,5003,500500500

HOW YOU CAN START



Share and Earn:
Nuvix Reward program



Package Fast Bonus

$99.99

Every time you enroll
someone, you generate a
direct commission.

FAST START
BONUS

Legal Notice: All information generated by Nuvix’s AI Analysis System (the “Service”) is provided strictly for educational and informational purposes. The Service generates algorithmic evaluations of market data, trading patterns, and casino games, but it does not generate trading or betting signals that should
be considered as recommendations, nor should they be relied upon as such. The use of the Service involves significant risk. Past evaluations do not guarantee future results or profits in Forex, stocks, futures, synthetic indices, binary options, crypto assets, roulette, baccarat, or other casino games. Nuvix

makes no guarantees, express or implied, regarding the accuracy, completeness, or suitability of any analysis. Your decisions and results depend solely on your own judgment, risk tolerance, effort, and the current conditions of the market or the game. Nuvix is not affiliated with, endorsed by, or associated
with any trading platform, broker, exchange, or casino. You are solely responsible for selecting, accessing, and using any platform for your trading or gaming activities. By using the Service, you acknowledge and accept that Nuvix and its affiliates will not be liable for any loss, damage, or claim resulting from

the use of AI analysis. Always conduct your own research and consult with qualified professionals before engaging in trading or betting.

Legal Notice: All information generated by Nuvix’s AI Analysis System (the “Service”) is provided strictly for educational and informational purposes. The Service generates algorithmic evaluations of market data, trading patterns, and casino games, but it does not generate trading or betting signals that should
be considered as recommendations, nor should they be relied upon as such. The use of the Service involves significant risk. Past evaluations do not guarantee future results or profits in Forex, stocks, futures, synthetic indices, binary options, crypto assets, roulette, baccarat, or other casino games. Nuvix

makes no guarantees, express or implied, regarding the accuracy, completeness, or suitability of any analysis. Your decisions and results depend solely on your own judgment, risk tolerance, effort, and the current conditions of the market or the game. Nuvix is not affiliated with, endorsed by, or associated
with any trading platform, broker, exchange, or casino. You are solely responsible for selecting, accessing, and using any platform for your trading or gaming activities. By using the Service, you acknowledge and accept that Nuvix and its affiliates will not be liable for any loss, damage, or claim resulting from

the use of AI analysis. Always conduct your own research and consult with qualified professionals before engaging in trading or betting.

$200 USD

$100 USD

$999.99

$20 USD

$499.99



COMPEN-
SATION
PLAN
(BINAIRE)

The binary works based on the team
with the lowest volume. Nuvix
allows you to generate 80% CV on all
spillover volume from your upline.
However, the highlight of Nuvix is
that it grants you 100% CV on the
volume generated by your personal
team.

300

700

1, 200

2 , 200

5, 200

10,000

20,000

41,000

90,000

200,000

300,000

450,000

750,000

 

$100

$300

$600

$1,000

$2,000

$3,500

$5,000

$10,000

$20,000

$50,000

$75,000

$100,000

$250,000

 

Star 100

Star 300

Star 600

Executive 1,000

Executive 2,000

Executive 3,500

Executive 5,000

Director 10K

Director 20K

Director 50K

President 75K

President 100K

President 250K

 

CV EARNINGS RANKS

Note: The $300 USD bonus can only be qualified once.

Legal Notice: All information generated by Nuvix’s AI Analysis System (the “Service”) is provided strictly for educational and informational purposes. The Service generates algorithmic evaluations of market data, trading patterns, and casino games, but it does not generate trading or betting signals that should
be considered as recommendations, nor should they be relied upon as such. The use of the Service involves significant risk. Past evaluations do not guarantee future results or profits in Forex, stocks, futures, synthetic indices, binary options, crypto assets, roulette, baccarat, or other casino games. Nuvix

makes no guarantees, express or implied, regarding the accuracy, completeness, or suitability of any analysis. Your decisions and results depend solely on your own judgment, risk tolerance, effort, and the current conditions of the market or the game. Nuvix is not affiliated with, endorsed by, or associated
with any trading platform, broker, exchange, or casino. You are solely responsible for selecting, accessing, and using any platform for your trading or gaming activities. By using the Service, you acknowledge and accept that Nuvix and its affiliates will not be liable for any loss, damage, or claim resulting from

the use of AI analysis. Always conduct your own research and consult with qualified professionals before engaging in trading or betting.

Legal Notice: All information generated by Nuvix’s AI Analysis System (the “Service”) is provided strictly for educational and informational purposes. The Service generates algorithmic evaluations of market data, trading patterns, and casino games, but it does not generate trading or betting signals that should
be considered as recommendations, nor should they be relied upon as such. The use of the Service involves significant risk. Past evaluations do not guarantee future results or profits in Forex, stocks, futures, synthetic indices, binary options, crypto assets, roulette, baccarat, or other casino games. Nuvix

makes no guarantees, express or implied, regarding the accuracy, completeness, or suitability of any analysis. Your decisions and results depend solely on your own judgment, risk tolerance, effort, and the current conditions of the market or the game. Nuvix is not affiliated with, endorsed by, or associated
with any trading platform, broker, exchange, or casino. You are solely responsible for selecting, accessing, and using any platform for your trading or gaming activities. By using the Service, you acknowledge and accept that Nuvix and its affiliates will not be liable for any loss, damage, or claim resulting from

the use of AI analysis. Always conduct your own research and consult with qualified professionals before engaging in trading or betting.



PACKAGE RELOAD
AMOUNT

PERSONAL
TEAM CV

SPILLOVER
TEAM CV

TOKENS
MULTIPLIED X TOTAL TOKENS

Advanced

Pro

$100

$100

100%

100%

100%

80%

80%

80%

5

10

300

500

1,000

The minimum reload amount to obtain tokens is $30 USD. The number of tokens will be
multiplied according to the package you have acquired.

RELOAD 
PACKAGES

Begginer $100 3



1.- Trainings.

2.- Videos.

3.- Tutorials.

4.- Mentorship.

5.- Technology.

“The turnkey solution for your growth”

How to Achieve

SUCCESS?



 

1.- AI is the present.

2.- The best is yet to come.

3.- The perfect time to position
yourself.

WHY NOW?Why now?





Requirements:
• Qualify at the Executive 2,000 Rank and receive an iPad Mini.

• Qualify at the Executive 3,500 Rank and receive a MacBook Air.
• Qualify at the Executive 5,000 Rank and receive a Trip to DUBAI (1 PERSON).

• Qualify at the Director 10K Rank and receive a Trip to DUBAI (2 PEOPLE).
• Qualify at the Director 20K Rank and receive a Trip to DUBAI (3 PEOPLE).

Restrictions:
• The prize applies only to the highest rank achieved during the qualification period (you will receive either the iPad

or the MacBook).
• The iPad Mini value will not exceed $500 USD.

• The MacBook Air value will not exceed $800 USD.
• Guests for the Dubai trip must be network marketing leaders with potential for business development. Invitations

for family members or spouses are restricted.

WIN AN iPAD MINI, A MACBOOK AIR, OR A

Qualification Date:
End of the 2nd cycle - Cycle extended until Friday, October 24

TRIP TO DUBAITRIP TO DUBAI


